

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

March 25, 2019

Contact: Kelly Gilfether

Marketing Director/Manassas Mall

Telephone: 703.368.7232

E-mail: kellygilfether@pyramidmg.com



HIPPITY HOP THE EASTER BUNNY IS ON HIS WAY!

Manassas, VA. – Spring has sprung, and you know what that means... the Easter Bunny is skipping & hopping down the bunny trail on his way to Manassas Mall! The Bunny will arrive Friday, April 5th at 10:00am, and be available for visits and photos through April 20th, in the At Home Court. Kids of all ages are welcomed Monday through Saturday 10:00am-8:00pm and Sundays 11:00am-6:00pm. There is no charge to visit the Easter Bunny, but photo packages will also be available for visitors who want to share the experience with family and friends.

Two special days have been set aside for Pet Photos with the Easter Bunny! Bring your favorite pet on Sunday, April 7th & 14th from 3:00pm -6:00pm; and capture the moment with a photo!

For further information on mall updates and events, please visit the Manassas Mall website at www.ManassasMall.com. Like the mall on Facebook.com/ManassasMall and follow on Twitter.com/ManassasMall and Instagram.com/ManassasMall.

###

About Manassas Mall: Manassas Mall is a dining, shopping and entertainment destination located on Sudley Rd. near I-66 in Western Prince William County. Anchored by At Home, Macy's, Sears and Walmart, the center offers more than 75 top retail shops, sit down dining and family entertainment options. With a truly unique and diverse tenant mix, Manassas Mall is the place to Eat, Shop, and Play.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC: Pyramid Management Group, owner of Manassas Mall, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New

York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.